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Chancellor
Dr. Helen Benjamin
hbenjamin@4cd.edu

9225.229.6820

President
Contra Costa College

Dr. Denise Noldon
dnoldon@contracosta.edu

510.215.3801

President
Los Medanos College

Robert Kratochvil
rkratochovil@losmedanos.edu

925.439.2181, x3200

President
Diablo Valley College

Peter Garcia
pgarcia@dvc.edu

925.969.2001

Executive Vice Chancellor,  
Administrative Services

Eugene Huff
ehuff@4cd.edu
925.229.6850

Executive Vice Chancellor,
Education and Technology

Mojdeh Mehdizadeh
mmehdizadeh@4cd.edu

925.229.6825

Director, Communications 
and Community Relations

Tim Leong
tleong@4cd.edu

925.229.6823

Chief Facilities Planner 
Ray Pyle

rpyle@4cd.edu
925.229.6842
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Associate Vice Chancellor, 
Chief Human Resources Officer

Dio Shipp
dshipp@4cd.edu

925.229.6868

Associate Vice Chancellor, 
Chief Financial Officer

Jonah Nicholas
jnicholas@4cd.edu

925.229.6944

Associate Vice Chancellor, 
Educational Services

Sally Montemayor Lenz
smontemayor-lenz@4cd.edu

925.229.6826


